EXHIBIT "E"

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

4	000	0 7	
	(littor	Ot	orme
1.	Offer	VI J	l CI IIIS

District and which is dated 01/15/2021 to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer though its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the other LEA may also agree to change the data provided by LEA to the Provider in Exhibit "B" to suit the unique needs of the LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statutes; (2) a material change in the services and products subject listed in the Originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Provider shall notify CETPA in the event of any withdrawal so that this information may be transmitted to the Alliance's users.

Provider: The Micro:bit Educational Foundation				
BY: Emma Mumford	Date: 01/15/2021			
Printed Name: Emma Mumford	Title/Position: Operations Director			
2. Subscribing LEA				
A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA. Lancaster School District Subscribing LEA:				
BY: Dr. Larry Freise	Date:			
Printed Name: Dr. Larry Freise	Title/Position: Assistant Superintendent of Business			
TO ACCEPT THE GENERAL OFFER, THE SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER THIS SIGNED EXHIBIT TO THE PERSON AND EMAIL ADDRESS LISTED BELOW				
Name: Emma Mumford				
Title: Operations Director				
Email Address: emma.mumford@microbit.org				

19 of 20